Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
2023 Municipal General

Davis County

STATISTICS

TOTAL
Registered Voters - Total 3,893
Ballots Cast - Total 1,365
Voter Turnout - Total 35.06%
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Summary Results Report
2023 Municipal General

Fruit Heights City Council
Vote For 3

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Davis County

PIN EILEEN S. MOSS

SAG MARK G COTTRELL

PIN GARY ANDERSON

PIN R. SHON STEVENSON

SAG CAROLINE EICHELBERGER

TOTAL

969

754

728

726

234
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