Davis County

STATISTICS	
	TOTAL
Registered Voters - Total	3,893
Ballots Cast - Total	1,365
Voter Turnout - Total	35.06%

Davis County

Fruit Heights City Council

Vote For 3

	TOTAL
PIN EILEEN S. MOSS	969
SAG MARK G COTTRELL	754
PIN GARY ANDERSON	728
PIN R. SHON STEVENSON	726
SAG CAROLINE EICHELBERGER	234